4:15-4:25 p.m.
4:25-4:35 p.m.
4:35-4:40 p.m.
4:40-4:50 p.m.
4:50-5:20 p.m.

5:20-5:30 p.m.

College Council Meeting
Monday, September 20, 2021
4:15-5:30 p.m. CT

Sayles Hill 251

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions
Role of College Council
Approval of Minutes
President’s Report
Title 1X Policy Changes

IDE Planning Update

Alison Byerly, All
Alison Byerly
Alison Byerly
Alison Byerly
Carolyn Livingston

Chico Zimmerman

The next College Council Meeting is scheduled for
Monday, October 11, 2021 at 4:15 p.m. in Sayles 251.




