College Council Meeting

Monday, September 20, 2021

4:15-5:30 p.m. CT

Sayles Hill 251

AGENDA

4:15-4:25 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Alison Byerly, All
4:25-4:35 p.m.	Role of College Council	Alison Byerly
4:35-4:40 p.m.	Approval of Minutes	Alison Byerly
4:40-4:50 p.m.	President's Report	Alison Byerly
4:50-5:20 p.m.	Title IX Policy Changes	Carolyn Livingston
5:20-5:30 p.m.	IDE Planning Update	Chico Zimmerman

The next College Council Meeting is scheduled for Monday, October 11, 2021 at 4:15 p.m. in Sayles 251.